
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Sanderson - (979624) - Stalybridge SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.81 306 H 19/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Stalybridge 3

33.11 297 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Oldham Aqua 3

33.49 287 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

33.91 277 H 09/04/16 Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016 Bolton Stalybridge 3

33.92 276 H 01/10/16 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016 Wigan Stalybridge 3

34.23 269 H 31/10/15 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 Salford  3

34.56 261 H 09/05/15 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Stalybridge 3

34.56 261 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

34.64 260 H 17/05/15 Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan Stalybridge 3

35.82 235 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton Oldham Aqua 3

36.10 229 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

36.16 228 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Oldham Aqua 2

36.58 220 H 19/10/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014 Wigan Stalybridge 3

36.71 218 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan Stalybridge 3

37.06 212 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Oldham 3

37.16 210 H 27/07/14 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014 Wigan Stalybridge 3

37.41 206 H 25/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Oldham 3

37.58 203 H 21/02/15 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Stalybridge 3

37.85 199 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Oldham 3

38.14 194 H 01/12/13 Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation Blackpool Oldham 2

39.44 176 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Oldham 3

40.78 159 F 07/07/13 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Oldham 3

44.36 123 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Oldham 3

44.50 122 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Oldham 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.92 276 H 01/10/16 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016 Wigan Stalybridge 3

33.11 297 H 26/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Oldham Aqua 3

33.91 277 H 09/04/16 Bolton Metro SS Spring Meet 2016 Bolton Stalybridge 3

32.81 306 H 19/03/16 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016 Wigan Stalybridge 3

33.49 287 H 29/11/15 Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan  2

34.23 269 H 31/10/15 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 Salford  3

34.56 261 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

34.64 260 H 17/05/15 Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan Stalybridge 3

34.56 261 H 09/05/15 Stockport Metro Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Stalybridge 3

35.82 235 H 25/04/15 BMSS Spring Sprint Meet Bolton Oldham Aqua 3

37.58 203 H 21/02/15 Stockport Metro SC Mini Meet Grand Prix Series Stockport Stalybridge 3

36.71 218 H 11/01/15 Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015 Wigan Stalybridge 3

36.16 228 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Oldham Aqua 2

36.10 229 H 25/10/14 City of Leeds Grand Prix Leeds  2

36.58 220 H 19/10/14 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014 Wigan Stalybridge 3

37.16 210 H 27/07/14 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014 Wigan Stalybridge 3

37.06 212 H 05/04/14 Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Easter Sprint Meet Bolton Oldham 3

37.41 206 H 25/01/14 Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups Manchester Oldham 3

38.14 194 H 01/12/13 Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation Blackpool Oldham 2

37.85 199 H 24/11/13 Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet Bolton Oldham 3

39.44 176 H 29/09/13 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013 Manchester Oldham 3

40.78 159 F 07/07/13 Aquabears Open Summer Meet Salford Oldham 3

44.50 122 H 20/10/12 Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012 Manchester Oldham 3

44.36 123 H 30/09/12 Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups Salford Oldham 3
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